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LXVIIl. Orszagos Serdilé Bajnoksag
Viragfurdé Kaposvar
2024. 07. 26., 17:00:00 (S6)

’ V4 ,
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
16 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifjusagi Eurépa-bajnoksag  2023/07/03
400 m n6i ve es 15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifjuségi Eurépa-bajnoksag ~ 2023/07/03
gy 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna HodmezG6vasarhely 2015/12/11
30. versenyszam 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021/06/04
12 04:59.82 JACKL Vivien Gyér 2020/10/24
Donté
Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 BARTALOS Anna 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:54.31 737
Edz6: Sirké Andras
R.Id6 00.67 50m 30.94 100m 01:05.81 150m 01:45.87 200m 02:23.89 250m 03:05.94 300m 03:48.51 350m 04:22.41
34.87 40.06 38.02 42.05 42.57 33.90
400m 04:54.31
31.90
2. 1/5 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:56.67 +02.36 719
R.1d6 00.77 50m 30.55 100m 01:05.00 150m 01:42.94 200m 02:20.53 250m 03:04.12 300m 03:49.17 350m 04:23.45
34.45 37.94 37.59 43.59 45.05 34.28
400m 04:56.67
33.22
3. 1/6 NAGY Anna Zsoéfia 2008 UNI Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 04:59.58 +05.27 698
R.l1d6 00.60 50m 31.46 100m 01:07.22 150m 01:46.72 200m 02:25.49 250m 03:08.23 300m 03:51.48 350m 04:26.51
35.76 39.50 38.77 42.74 43.25 35.03
400m 04:59.58
33.07
4. 1/3 BARTA Néra 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 05:02.35 +08.04 679
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.42 100m 01:07.86 150m 01:46.47 200m 02:23.68 250m 03:08.82 300m 03:53.91 350m 04:28.28
36.44 38.61 37.21 45.14 45.09 34.37
400m 05:02.35
34.07
5. 1/2 SZILVASI-HAZAG Aliz 2008 BACSViZ KVSC 05:08.73 +14.42 638
R.Id6 00.82 50m 32.57 100m 01:10.29 150m 01:50.98 200m 02:30.94 250m 03:15.55 300m 04:00.47 350m 04:35.49
37.72 40.69 39.96 44.61 4492 35.02
400m 05:08.73
33.24
6. 1/1  ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:09.48 +15.17 634
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.00 100m 01:09.00 150m 01:49.95 200m 02:29.57 250m 03:15.53 300m 04:01.11 350m 04:35.90
37.00 40.95 39.62 45.96 45.58 34.79
400m 05:09.48
33.58
7. 1/7 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:11.17 +16.86 623
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 31.94 100m 01:07.95 150m 01:48.49 200m 02:28.47 250m 03:15.06 300m 04:01.62 350m 04:36.82
36.01 40.54 39.98 46.59 46.56 35.20
400m 05:11.17
34.35
8. 1/8 DOMONKOS Kitti 2009 Szegedi Uszo Egylet 05:14.50 +20.19 604
R.Id6 00.69 50m 33.01 100m 01:11.24 150m 01:53.35 200m 02:33.38 250m 03:19.02 300m 04:04.39 350m 04:40.34
38.23 42.11 40.03 45.64 45.37 35.95
400m 05:14.50
34.16
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